
 

 

                                                   

   

 

 

 

 

Term Dates 2023 - 2024 

 

2023 

 

Autumn Term starts:  Wednesday 6th September 2023 

PD Days:   Monday & Tuesday 4th & 5th September 2023 

 

Half Term:   Monday 30th October 2023 – Friday 3rd November 2023 

PD Day:   Friday 27th October 2023 

 

Autumn Term ends:  Wednesday 20th December 2023 

 

2024 

 

Spring Term starts:  Thursday 4th January 2024 

PD Day:   Wednesday 3rd January 2024 

 

Half Term:   Monday 12th February 2024 – Friday 16th February 2024 

 

Spring Term ends:  Friday 22nd March 2024 

 

Summer Term starts:  Monday 8th April 2024 

    

Bank Holiday:   Monday 6th May 2024 

 

Half Term:   Monday 27th May 2024– Friday 31st May 2024 

 

Summer Term ends:  Thursday 18th July 2024 

PD Day:   Friday 19th July 2024 

 

As you will be aware, we are not able to authorise holidays in term time due to government 

legislation introduced in 2013. Please note that other schools in the area may be different as schools 

have the flexibility to plan their own PD days.  This information will also be on our website. 

Site: Sandpits Rd, Ludlow, Shropshire SY8 1HG 

Site:  Clee View, Ludlow Shropshire SY8 1HX 

Telephone: 01584 873602 

Email: admin@ludlowprimaryschool.co.uk 

Website: www.ludlowprimaryschool.co.uk  

mailto:admin@ludlowprimaryschool.co.uk

